Position
Vice President
Vice Chancellor - Business

(Class)
Director Of Purchasing And

Stores

Director Of Security

Director Of Facilities

Director Of Personnel
Director Of Finance

Director, Risk Management
Maintenance Supervisor
Personnel Benefits Technician
Benefits Clerk

Business Assistant Community Service

Lecturer, Teacher

Campus Police

Director | - Classified
Director-District Financial
Services

Network Specialist

Grounds Maintenance
Supervisor

Other Positions Held Community College District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Department

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Total Wages

$215,811

$215,811

$169,095

$163,530

$163,433

$162,513

$139,599

$131,277

$124,643

$123,921

$123,468

$122,163

$121,863

$120,540

$120,302

$117,677

$110,603

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,190

$41,569

$44,082

$45,072

$37,252

$37,785

$40,786

$38,964

$32,499

$27,526

$30,319

$32,251

$30,934

$37,323

$32,307

$35,894

$30,248



Buyer

Microcomputer Lab Associate
Network Specialist

Campus Security Officer
Accounting Technician
Network/Computer Equptmnt
Specialist

Accounting Supervisor

Hvac Mechanic

Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic
Custodian Supervisor
Campus Security Officer
Campus Security Officer

Lead Dispatcher

Payroll Technician

Specialist

Campus Security Officer

Assistant

Accounting Technician

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$108,316

$104,997

$103,156

$102,685

$101,575

$99,051

$97,646

$97,138

$96,983

$96,525

$96,466

$94,839

$93,477

$92,963

$91,483

$90,680

$88,807

$87,455

$35,506

$28,823

$35,204

$29,109

$30,229

$28,494

$29,898

$35,096

$28,201

$30,117

$28,908

$28,255

$27,668

$26,865

$28,056

$28,102

$33,515

$28,283



Facs/Fsm Technician

Campus Police

Hvac Mechanic

Cashier Il

Lead Custodian

Lead Custodian

Assistant Buyer

Maintenance Leadman

Account Clerk Il

Secretary I

Inventory Control Technician

Payroll Technician

Business Assistant

Secretary I

Utility Man

Warehouse Distribution Clerk

Campus Security Officer

Research Assistant

Teacher

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$86,244

$86,008

$84,898

$83,872

$83,537

$83,228

$82,001

$80,710

$80,618

$79,929

$79,883

$78,645

$78,600

$75,750

$75,672

$74,705

$74,689

$72,794

$33,473

$26,991

$26,898

$25,060

$28,349

$27,167

$26,863

$25,405

$31,348

$26,857

$26,474

$22,740

$27,285

$26,432

$26,673

$25,877

$25,670

$27,201



Irrigation Equipment Mechanic
Campus Security Officer
Printing Operations Assistant
Utility Man I

Maintenance Man I
Gardener Groundskeeper |
Personnel Analyst |
Custodian

Account Clerk Il

Security Officer

Payroll Technician
Dispatcher

Gardener Groundskeeper |
Administrative Assistant-
Classified

Custodian

Custodian

Gardener Groundskeeper |

Custodian

Lead Groundskeeper

Clerk/Typist Il

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$72,352

$72,274

$71,562

$71,476

$70,986

$70,537

$69,813

$68,787

$68,710

$68,220

$67,593

$66,910

$66,497

$66,322

$65,121

$64,189

$63,907

$63,818

$9,167

$22,427

$24,832

$26,391

$26,111

$25,438

$30,874

$25,028

$26,077

$24,335

$25,538

$23,151

$25,751

$24,669

$25,670

$23,246

$23,756

$24,726



Warehouse Distribution Clerk

Personnel Benefits Technician

Mail Clerk

Custodian

Custodian

Dispatcher

Account Clerk Il

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance Leadman

Custodian

Clerk/Typist Il Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Typist Clerk I
Intermediate

Secretary |

Custodian

Gardener Groundskeeper |

Utility Man

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$62,991

$62,704

$62,603

$62,299

$62,201

$61,899

$61,220

$60,855

$60,261

$59,597

$59,394

$57.819

$57,704

$55,991

$55,801

$55,753

$55,587

$30,176

$29,108

$25,893

$24,785

$24,662

$22,058

$25,711

$30,790

$21,762

$23,966

$15,141

$24,734

$23,525

$23,141

$23,915

$0

$28,082



Custodian

Utility Man

Maintenance Supervisor

Assistant

Purchasing Clerk Buyer
Business Assistant

Security Officer | A

Personnel Benefits Technician

Purchasing Clerk

Systems Analyst

Hourly - Classified Custodian
Gardener Groundskeeper |
Security Officer Hourly - Classified
Account Clerk Il

Hourly - Classified

Security Officer

Clerk/Typist Ill

Hourly - Classified Hourly - Classified,

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified

Transportation Assistant

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$55,242

$54,401

$54,096

$52,042

$50,000

$48,223

$47,578

$47,436

$46,654

$45,332

$43,521

$41,551

$41,007

$40,310

$40,136

$38,407

$35,538

$34,517

$22,848

$22,593

$12,953

$21,411

$28,208

$21,203

$18,481

$26,594

$26,676

$5,884

$19,154

$5,891

$12,619

$1,512

$5,044

$27,485

$9,873

$15,547



Security Officer | A

Printing Assistant

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Typist Clerk Il Intermediate

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Typist Clerk Il Intermediate

Typist Clerk Il Intermediate

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Security Officer

Safety Technician

Hourly - Classified

Printing Assistant

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$33,977

$33,424

$28,424

$27,794

$26,113

$25,829

$24,155

$23,585

$22,319

$21,030

$20,458

$19,992

$19.616

$18,649

$18,634

$18,518

$18,419

$12,368

$19,752

$0

$0

$3,362

$3.379

$906

$2,099

$837

$789

$767

$750

$0

$699

$0

$736

$1,327



Hourly - Classified

Grounds Assistant

Typist Clerk I Jr

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Safety Technician

Payroll Supervisor

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Production Worker

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified,
Hourly - Classified,
Student Worker,
Student Worker,
Student Worker,
Student Worker,
Student Worker

Student Worker,
Student Worker

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District
MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District
MiraCosta Community College
District
MiraCosta Community College
District
MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$18,219

$17,915

$17,857

$17,719

$16,591

$16,416

$16,291

$14,647

$14,156

$13,051

$12,844

$10,625

$10,130

$8,887

$823

$672

$2,311

$664

$622

$2,129

$2,085

$4,494

$531

$489

$482

$145

$0

$0



Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

Hourly - Classified

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

Business &
Administrative Services

$7,692

$2,634

$1,602

$1,109

$641

$359

$6,851

$0

$0

$42

$24

$13



