Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$215,811	\$46,190
Vice Chancellor - Business (Class)		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$215,811	\$41,569
Director Of Purchasing And Stores		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$169,095	\$44,082
Director Of Security		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$163,530	\$45,072
Director Of Facilities		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$163,433	\$37,252
Director Of Personnel		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$162,513	\$37,785
Director Of Finance		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$139,599	\$40,786
Director, Risk Management		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$131,277	\$38,964
Maintenance Supervisor		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$124,643	\$32,499
Personnel Benefits Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$123,921	\$27,526
Benefits Clerk		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$123,468	\$30,319
Business Assistant	Community Service Lecturer, Teacher	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$122,163	\$32,251
Campus Police		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$121,863	\$30,934
Director I - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$120,540	\$37,323
Director-District Financial Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$120,302	\$32,307
Network Specialist		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$117,677	\$35,894
Grounds Maintenance Supervisor		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$110,603	\$30,248

Buyer	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$108,316	\$35,506
Microcomputer Lab Associate	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$104,997	\$28,823
Network Specialist	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$103,156	\$35,204
Campus Security Officer	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$102,685	\$29,109
Accounting Technician	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$101,575	\$30,229
Network/Computer Equptmnt Specialist	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$99,051	\$28,494
Accounting Supervisor	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$97,646	\$29,898
Hvac Mechanic	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$97,138	\$35,096
Vehicle & Equipment Mechanic	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$96,983	\$28,201
Custodian Supervisor	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$96,525	\$30,117
Campus Security Officer	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$96,466	\$28,908
Campus Security Officer	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$94,839	\$28,255
Lead Dispatcher	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$93,477	\$27,668
Payroll Technician	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$92,963	\$26,865
Specialist	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$91,483	\$28,056
Campus Security Officer	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$90,680	\$28,102
Assistant	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$88,807	\$33,515
Accounting Technician	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$87,455	\$28,283

Facs/Fsm Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$86,244	\$33,473
Campus Police		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$86,008	\$26,991
Hvac Mechanic		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$84,898	\$26,898
Cashier II	Teacher	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$83,872	\$25,060
Lead Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$83,537	\$28,349
Lead Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$83,228	\$27,167
Assistant Buyer		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$82,001	\$26,863
Maintenance Leadman		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$80,710	\$25,405
Account Clerk II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$80,618	\$31,348
Secretary II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$79,929	\$26,857
Inventory Control Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$79,883	\$26,474
Payroll Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$78,645	\$22,740
Business Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$78,600	\$27,285
Secretary II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$75,750	\$26,432
Utility Man		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$75,672	\$26,673
Warehouse Distribution Clerk		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$74,705	\$25,877
Campus Security Officer		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$74,689	\$25,670
Research Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$72,794	\$27,201

Irrigation Equipment Mechanic		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$72,352	\$9,167
Campus Security Officer		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$72,274	\$22,427
Printing Operations Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$71,562	\$24,832
Utility Man II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$71,476	\$26,391
Maintenance Man II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$70,986	\$26,111
Gardener Groundskeeper I	Lead Groundskeeper	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$70,537	\$25,438
Personnel Analyst I		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$69,813	\$30,874
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$68,787	\$25,028
Account Clerk II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$68,710	\$26,077
Security Officer		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$68,220	\$24,335
Payroll Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$67,593	\$25,538
Dispatcher	Clerk/Typist III	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$66,910	\$23,151
Gardener Groundskeeper I		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$66,497	\$25,751
Administrative Assistant- Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$66,322	\$24,669
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$65,121	\$25,670
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$64,189	\$23,246
Gardener Groundskeeper I		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$63,907	\$23,756
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$63,818	\$24,726

Warehouse Distribution Clerk		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$62,991	\$30,176
Personnel Benefits Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$62,704	\$29,108
Mail Clerk		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$62,603	\$25,893
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$62,299	\$24,785
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$62,201	\$24,662
Dispatcher		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$61,899	\$22,058
Account Clerk II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$61,220	\$25,711
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$60,855	\$30,790
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$60,261	\$21,762
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$59,597	\$23,966
Maintenance Leadman		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$59,394	\$15,141
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$57,819	\$24,734
Clerk/Typist III	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Typist Clerk II Intermediate	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$57,704	\$23,525
Secretary I		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$55,991	\$23,141
Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$55,801	\$23,915
Gardener Groundskeeper I		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$55,753	\$0
Utility Man		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$55,587	\$28,082

Custodian		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$55,242	\$22,848
Utility Man		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$54,401	\$22,593
Maintenance Supervisor Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$54,096	\$12,953
Purchasing Clerk	Buyer	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$52,042	\$21,411
Business Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$50,000	\$28,208
Security Officer I A		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$48,223	\$21,203
Personnel Benefits Technician		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$47,578	\$18,481
Purchasing Clerk		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$47,436	\$26,594
Systems Analyst		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$46,654	\$26,676
Hourly - Classified	Custodian	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$45,332	\$5,884
Gardener Groundskeeper I		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$43,521	\$19,154
Security Officer	Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$41,551	\$5,891
Account Clerk II		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$41,007	\$12,619
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$40,310	\$1,512
Security Officer		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$40,136	\$5,044
Clerk/Typist III		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$38,407	\$27,485
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$35,538	\$9,873
Transportation Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$34,517	\$15,547

Security Officer I A		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$33,977	\$12,368
Printing Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$33,424	\$19,752
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$28,424	\$0
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$27,794	\$0
Typist Clerk II Intermediate	Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$26,113	\$3,362
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$25,829	\$3,379
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$24,155	\$906
Typist Clerk II Intermediate		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$23,585	\$2,099
Typist Clerk II Intermediate	Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$22,319	\$837
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$21,030	\$789
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$20,458	\$767
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$19,992	\$750
Security Officer		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$19,616	\$0
Safety Technician	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$18,649	\$699
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$18,634	\$0
Printing Assistant	Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$18,518	\$736
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$18,419	\$1,327

Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$18,219	\$823
Grounds Assistant		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$17,915	\$672
Typist Clerk I Jr		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$17,857	\$2,311
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$17,719	\$664
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Production Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$16,591	\$622
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$16,416	\$2,129
Safety Technician	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$16,291	\$2,085
Payroll Supervisor		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$14,647	\$4,494
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$14,156	\$531
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$13,051	\$489
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$12,844	\$482
Hourly - Classified	Hourly - Classified, Hourly - Classified, Student Worker, Student Worker, Student Worker, Student Worker, Student Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$10,625	\$145
Hourly - Classified	Student Worker, Student Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$10,130	\$0
Hourly - Classified		MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$8,887	\$0

Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$7,692	\$6,851
Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$2,634	\$0
Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$1,602	\$0
Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$1,109	\$42
Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$641	\$24
Hourly - Classified	MiraCosta Community College District	Business & Administrative Services	\$359	\$13